Heavy Duty Bench Engines
Some Things Never Go Out of Style!
Classic Buffalo Dental Bench Engines
Deliver Maximum Performance in the Most
Demanding Nail, Jewelry, Industrial,
Laboratory and Hobbyist Applications
● Work-horse strong and durable 1/5 HP, 0-20,000 rpm
    motors- Made in USA!
● All ball-bearing construction never needs lubrication
● Sturdy wide base for improved stability
● Every system is wear-tested to ensure smooth, true-
   running operation at cool, user-friendly temperatures
● Beautiful polished chrome housings
● Handpieces feature sealed ball bearings for cool & true
   running and versatile 0 – 5/32” adjustable chucks
● Variable Speed Electronic Foot Controls feature durable
   solid-state circuitry for long term reliable performance
● Systems include engine, adjustable arm, drive belt, 3-wire
   grounded plug, 14” cord, and Variable Speed Foot Control
● One year Warranty
  Performance testing reveals cooler -
running, quieter, higher-speed and more
 powerful than competing Engines!
● Ordering Information
    Item # Description
    36919HP No. 16 Chrome Bench Engine Complete System w/Triple-Section Regular
         Arm, Labtex Handpiece and Variable Speed Foot Control, 120V AC
    36920HP No. 16 Chrome Bench Engine Complete System w/Bantam (Short)
         Arm, Labtex Handpiece and Variable Speed Foot Control, 120V AC
    36919HP101 No. 16 Chrome Bench Engine Complete System w/Triple-Section Regular
         Arm, No. 101 Handpiece and Variable Speed Foot Control, 120V AC
    36920HP101 No. 16 Chrome Bench Engine Complete System w/Bantam (Short)
         Arm, No. 101 Handpiece and Variable Speed Foot Control, 120V AC
    36937HP No. 16 Chrome Bench Engine Complete System w/Triple-Section Regular
         Arm, Labtex Handpiece and Variable Speed Foot Control, 220V AC
    36939HP No. 16 Chrome Bench Engine Complete System w/Bantam (Short)
         Arm, Labtex Handpiece and Variable Speed Foot Control, 220V AC
    36937HP101 No. 16 Chrome Bench Engine Complete System w/Triple-Section Regular
         Arm, No. 101 Handpiece and Variable Speed Foot Control, 220V AC
    36939HP101 No. 16 Chrome Bench Engine Complete System w/Bantam (Short)
         Arm, No. 101 Handpiece and Variable Speed Foot Control, 220V AC
    49300          No. 101 Heavy Duty Lab Handpiece, 0 – 45,000 RPM
    49445          Labtex Lab Handpiece, 0 – 45,000 RPM
 Complete System
Labtex Handpiece No. 101 Handpiece
Buffalo Dental Manufacturing Co., Inc.,
159 Lafayette Dr., PO Box 678, Syosset, NY 11791-0678 | Tel: 516-496-7200 or 800-828-0203
Fax: 516-496-7751 | Email: Sales@mailbdm.com | www.buffalodental.com
S36919 0418